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TF Grin-Weil3 Bergisch Gladbach 75 (4189)
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Anlage
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennisfreunde75.de

Hallenadresse
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de
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Herren 30 | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Philipp Winkler

m 0176 20989480; Willi-1983@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rusing, Robert
Kammerer, Stephan
Theisen, Frank
Rather, Marcel
Mondinalli, Markus
Gast, Maximilian
Ciolek, Philipp
Schmidt, Boris
Siefen, Dirk
Winkler, Philipp
Kramer, Kilian
Safikhani, Mehrdad (IRI*)
Bartels, Denis
Beyersdorf, Martin
Arenz, Tobias
Brandt, Stefan
Gruse, Dominic
Leschin, Hendrik
Jentzsch, Kevin
Pawlitzek, Ingo
Piitz, Kevin
Heinze, Andreas
23 Schmitz, Roland
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16202715
16503073
16400389
19002141
18700802
19002166
18801909
18550165
16502477
18302662
18900491
18997385
19100773
17501513
18703801
17283797
18353251
17283449
17954217
17654716
18851664
17353799
18552089

LK
LK7,1
LK7,1
LK7,1
LK9,1
LK11,1
LK11,1
LK12,1
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK23,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK20,7
LK23,1
LK23,1

LK23,1

DR-Sen.
D128/H55
D224/H55
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